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Position

Police Chief
Police Captain
Police Lieutenant
Police Lieutenant
Police Lieutenant
Police Lieutenant
Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Corporal
Police Sergeant
Police Corporal
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Corporal
Police Officer
Police Corporal
Police Corporal
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Corporal
Police Officer
Police Corporal
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Other Positions Held City
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont

Claremont

Department Total Wages
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$195,424
$181,763
$166,923
$159,301
$158,069
$145,409
$135,518
$134,885
$133,218
$129,964
$126,806
$125,565
$121,483
$119,702
$116,042
$116,039
$115,562
$115,361
$114,837
$113,498
$109,264
$106,866
$105,855
$105,172
$104,564
$100,569
$100,082

$99,993

$97,492

$95,998

$94,924



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Police Officer

Police Officer
Communications Officer II
Communications Officer II
Police Officer

Police Recruit
Communications Officer |
Police Officer
Communications Officer Il
Support Services Supervisor
Communications Officer |
Senior Records Clerk
Senior Jailer

Jailer

Jailer

Jailer

Police Officer

Jailer

Administrative Assistant
Communications Officer |
Senior Administrative Asst
Evidence Technician
Administrative Assistant
Parking Enforcement Officer
Communications Officer II
Records Clerk

Records Clerk

Police Lieutenant

Police Corporal

Police Aide

Records Clerk

Police Aide

Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont

Claremont

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$93,780
$91,382
$89,589
$89,206
$87,760
$87,351
$82,397
$80,334
$75,115
$72,978
$72,843
$72,621
$69,804
$67,030
$66,073
$66,000
$64,794
$64,353
$63,811
$63,492
$58,340
$55,882
$54,124
$51,577
$50,195
$49,992
$48,529
$44,118
$38,195
$36,531
$24,955
$19,352



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

Records Clerk
Police Aide
Police Aide
Police Aide
Police Aide
Police Aide
Police Aide
Crossing Guard
Crossing Guard
Crossing Guard
Police Aide
Police Aide
Crossing Guard
Police Aide
Crossing Guard
Police Reserve

Police Reserve

Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont

Claremont

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$18,709
$17,796
$16,593
$13,352
$11,042
$10,332
$8,478
$5,473
$4,956
$4,930
$4,743
$4,055
$3,132
$2,454
$731
$619
$440



