	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Police Chief		Claremont	Police	\$195,424
2.	Police Captain		Claremont	Police	\$181,763
3.	Police Lieutenant		Claremont	Police	\$166,923
4.	Police Lieutenant		Claremont	Police	\$159,301
5.	Police Lieutenant		Claremont	Police	\$158,069
6.	Police Lieutenant		Claremont	Police	\$145,409
7.	Police Lieutenant		Claremont	Police	\$135,518
8.	Police Sergeant		Claremont	Police	\$134,885
9.	Police Sergeant		Claremont	Police	\$133,218
10.	Police Officer		Claremont	Police	\$129,964
11.	Police Corporal		Claremont	Police	\$126,806
12.	Police Sergeant		Claremont	Police	\$125,565
13.	Police Corporal		Claremont	Police	\$121,483
14.	Police Officer		Claremont	Police	\$119,702
15.	Police Officer		Claremont	Police	\$116,042
16.	Police Corporal		Claremont	Police	\$116,039
17.	Police Officer		Claremont	Police	\$115,562
18.	Police Corporal		Claremont	Police	\$115,361
19.	Police Corporal		Claremont	Police	\$114,837
20.	Police Officer		Claremont	Police	\$113,498
21.	Police Officer		Claremont	Police	\$109,264
22.	Police Officer		Claremont	Police	\$106,866
23.	Police Officer		Claremont	Police	\$105,855
24.	Police Officer		Claremont	Police	\$105,172
25.	Police Corporal		Claremont	Police	\$104,564
26.	Police Officer		Claremont	Police	\$100,569
27.	Police Corporal		Claremont	Police	\$100,082
28.	Police Officer		Claremont	Police	\$99,993
29.	Police Officer		Claremont	Police	\$97,492
30.	Police Officer		Claremont	Police	\$95,998
31.	Police Officer		Claremont	Police	\$94,924

61.	Police Aide	Claremont	Police	\$36,531
60.	Police Corporal	Claremont	Police	\$38,195
59.	Police Lieutenant	Claremont	Police	\$44,118
58.	Records Clerk	Claremont	Police	\$48,529
57.	Records Clerk	Claremont	Police	\$49,992
56.	Communications Officer II	Claremont	Police	\$50,195
55.	Parking Enforcement Officer	Claremont	Police	\$51,577
54.	Administrative Assistant	Claremont	Police	\$54,124
53.	Evidence Technician	Claremont	Police	\$55,882
52.	Senior Administrative Asst	Claremont	Police	\$58,340
51.	Communications Officer I	Claremont	Police	\$63,492
50.	Administrative Assistant	Claremont	Police	\$63,811
49.	Jailer	Claremont	Police	\$64,353
48.	Police Officer	Claremont	Police	\$64,794
47.	Jailer	Claremont	Police	\$66,000
46.	Jailer	Claremont	Police	\$66,073
45.	Jailer	Claremont	Police	\$67,030
44.	Senior Jailer	Claremont	Police	\$69,804
43.	Senior Records Clerk	Claremont	Police	\$72,621
42.	Communications Officer I	Claremont	Police	\$72,843
41.	Support Services Supervisor	Claremont	Police	\$72,978
40.	Communications Officer II	Claremont	Police	\$75,115
39.	Police Officer	Claremont	Police	\$80,334
38.	Communications Officer I	Claremont	Police	\$82,397
37.	Police Recruit	Claremont	Police	\$87,351
36.	Police Officer	Claremont	Police	\$87,760
35.	Communications Officer II	Claremont	Police	\$89,206
34.	Communications Officer II	Claremont	Police	\$89,589
33.	Police Officer	Claremont	Police	\$91,382

64.	Records Clerk	Claremont	Police	\$18,709
65.	Police Aide	Claremont	Police	\$17,796
66.	Police Aide	Claremont	Police	\$16,593
67.	Police Aide	Claremont	Police	\$13,352
68.	Police Aide	Claremont	Police	\$11,042
69.	Police Aide	Claremont	Police	\$10,332
70.	Police Aide	Claremont	Police	\$8,478
71.	Crossing Guard	Claremont	Police	\$5,473
72.	Crossing Guard	Claremont	Police	\$4,956
73.	Crossing Guard	Claremont	Police	\$4,930
74.	Police Aide	Claremont	Police	\$4,743
75.	Police Aide	Claremont	Police	\$4,055
76.	Crossing Guard	Claremont	Police	\$3,132
77.	Police Aide	Claremont	Police	\$2,454
78.	Crossing Guard	Claremont	Police	\$731
79.	Police Reserve	Claremont	Police	\$619
80.	Police Reserve	Claremont	Police	\$440